Appendix 2

Index to proof Hansard transcripts

Wednesday, 15 February 2012

Industry, Innovation, Science, Research and Tertiary Education portfolio
Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO)
Office of the Chief Scientist

Australian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation (ANSTO)
Australian Research Council (ARC)

Department of Industry, Innovation, Science, Research and Tertiary Education
[Industry and Innovation; Small Business]

Department of Industry, Innovation, Science, Research and Tertiary Education
[Tertiary Education and Skills]

Tertiary Education Quality and Standards Agency

Australian Skills Quality Authority

Resources, Energy and Tourism portfolio

Department of Resources, Energy and Tourism [Resources and Energy]

19
24
30

33

67
83
89

93

Department of Resources, Energy and Tourism [Tourism] and Tourism Australia 108

Treasury portfolio (commenced)
Australian Competition and Consumer Commission (ACCC)

Australian Office of Financial Management (AOFM)

119
134
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Thursday, 16 February 2012

Treasury portfolio (continued)

Treasury [Macroeconomic Group]

Treasury [Fiscal Group]

Treasury [Markets Group]

Treasury [Revenue Group] and Australian Taxation Office (ATO)
Australian Securities and Investments Commission (ASIC)
Australian Prudential Regulation Authority (APRA)

Productivity Commission

Inspector General of Taxation

Friday, 17 February 2012
Treasury portfolio (continued)

The Secretary of the Department of Treasury

24
46
67
94
105
114
117



