Appendix 2

Index to proof Hansard transcripts

Wednesday, 15 February 2012

Industry, Innovation, Science, Research and Tertiary Education portfolio	
Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO)	5
Office of the Chief Scientist	19
Australian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation (ANSTO)	24
Australian Research Council (ARC)	30
Department of Industry, Innovation, Science, Research and Tertiary Education [Industry and Innovation; Small Business]	33
Department of Industry, Innovation, Science, Research and Tertiary Education [Tertiary Education and Skills]	67
Tertiary Education Quality and Standards Agency	83
Australian Skills Quality Authority	89

Resources, Energy and Tourism portfolio

Department of Resources, Energy and Tourism [Resources and Energy]	93
Department of Resources, Energy and Tourism [Tourism] and Tourism Australia	108

Treasury portfolio (commenced)

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission (ACCC)	119
Australian Office of Financial Management (AOFM)	134

Page 16

Thursday, 16 February 2012

Treasury portfolio (continued)

Treasury [Macroeconomic Group]	4
Treasury [Fiscal Group]	24
Treasury [Markets Group]	46
Treasury [Revenue Group] and Australian Taxation Office (ATO)	67
Australian Securities and Investments Commission (ASIC)	94
Australian Prudential Regulation Authority (APRA)	105
Productivity Commission	114
Inspector General of Taxation	117

Friday, 17 February 2012

Treasury portfolio (continued)

The Secretary of the Department of Treasury

4